Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115821 - 00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD DC P3520 Series
Products,
PCN 115821-00, Label,
PDR BSMI RoHS logo label update
Date of Publication: October 2, 2017
Key Characteristics of the Change:

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Rep if you have any further questions about these changes.
* Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC P3520 Series (1.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.0 x4, 3D1, MLC) Generic 10
Pack
SSDPE2MX012T710 943981
Intel Solid State Drive 1.0 TB PCIe 2.5" Drive Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2MX010T710 954353
Intel Solid State Drive 1.0 TB PCIe 2.5" Drive Generic Single Pack SSDPE2MX010T701 954352
Intel® SSD DC P3520 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.0 x4, 3D1, MLC) Generic
Single Pack
SSDPE2MX020T701 943972
Intel® SSD DC P3520 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.0 x4, 3D1, MLC) Generic
Single Pack
SSDPEDMX020T701 943974
Intel® SSD DC P3520 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.0 x4, 3D1, MLC) Generic
Single Pack
SSDPE2MX012T701 943973
Intel® SSD DC P3520 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.0 x4, 3D1, MLC) Generic
Single Pack
SSDPEDMX012T701 943979
Intel® SSD DC P3520 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.0 x4, 3D1, MLC) Generic 10
Pack
SSDPE2MX020T710 943982
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
October 2, 2017 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification